UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

OCD - Works FORM APPROVED OMB NO 1004-0135 Expires July 31, 2010

Lease Serial No

つわぬっ	00-	
		- 5

NMLCO	29509B	
If Indian	Allottee or Tribe Name	 -

SUNDRY Do not use thi abandoned wel	NOTICES AND REPORTS s form for proposals to drill l. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for	ON WELLS or to re-enter an r such proposals.	N 0 9 2011	NMLC029509B 6 If Indian, Allottee o	т Tribe Name
	PLICATE - Other instructions		RECEIVED	7 If Unit or CA/Agree	ement, Name and/or No
1 Type of Well			8 Well Name and No JC FEDERAL 14		
Oil Well Gas Well Oth Name of Operator		HA AARON		9 API Well No	
COG OPERATING LLC	E-Mail. oaaron@concho			30-025-38698-0	
3a Address 550 WEST TEXAS AVENUE S MIDLAND, TX 79701-4287	SUITE 100 Ph:	Phone No. (include area co 432-818-2319 432-685-4396	de)	10 Field and Pool, or MALJAMAR	reso, W-
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T Sec 22 T17S R32E SENE Lot 32.822690 N Lat, 103.746250	H 1650FNL 330FEL			11 County or Parish, LEA COUNTY,	/
12. CHECK APPE	ROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INI	DICATE NATURE OI	F NOTICE, R	EPORT, OR OTHE	R DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		ТҮРЕ	OF ACTION		
□ Notice of Intent	☐ Acidize	Deepen	_	ion (Start/Resume)	□ Water Shut-Off
Subsequent Report	☐ Alter Casing	Fracture Treat	□ Reclam		☐ Well Integrity
- '	Casing Repair	New Construction	Recomp		Other
☐ Final Abandonment Notice	☐ Change Plans ☐ Convert to Injection	Plug and Abandon □ Plug Back	□ Tempor	arily Abandon	
Attach the Bond under which the wo following completion of the involved testing has been completed. Final Aldetermined that the site is ready for f 09/26/11 MIRU. TIH w/packet 09/27/11 Mix & pump 200 sx 09/28/11 Mix & pump 200 sx 09/29/11 TOOH w/packer. S 10/02/11 Tag plug @ 3084. I 10/03/11 TOOH w/packer. S plug @ 2062 per BLM requist. 10/04/11 Tag plug @ 1842. I w/40 sx of C, displaced to 150 10/05/11 Tag plug @ 1561. @ 870. Set packer @ 600. Si	operations. If the operation results in pandonment Notices shall be filed only in all inspection of C, displace it to 3200 of C w/2% CaCl pot 25 sx plug @ 3278 Perf @ 2188, TIH w/packer to pot 25 sx plug @ 2062. Spot 25 sx plug @ 1600. TIH w/packer to 100 Spot 25 sx plug on top of plug qz'd w/ 55 sx of C, displaced to erf @ 60. Set Packer @ 10.	ond No on file with BLM/In a multiple completion or ry after all requirements, incompletion of the properties of the pro	Accepted Liability	d as to plugging of the under bond is retainerestoration is completed.	the well bore, ned until eted.
	Electronic Submission #12127	RATING LLC, sent to th	e Hobbs	•	
Name (Printed/Typed) NETHA A		-		PRESENTATIVE	
Signature (Electronic S	Submission)	Date 10/25	5/2011		
	THIS SPACE FOR F	EDERAL OR STAT	E OFFICE U	SE	
Approved By ACCEPTED			A AMOS VISOR EPS		Date 11/06/2011
Conditions of approval, if any, are attache ertify that the applicant holds legal or equivalent would entitle the applicant to condition the conditions of t	untable title to those rights in the subjuct operations thereon	ect lease Office Hobb			
Title 18 U.S C Section 1001 and Title 43 States any false, fictitious or fraudulent				nake to any department of	or agency of the United

Additional data for EC transaction #121270 that would not fit on the form

32. Additional remarks, continued

csg w/ 25 sx C 10/11/11 Well was capped.

4. n